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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 06/0002 

202 - Steuerabteilung Datum: 03.01.2006 
Bearb. : Herr Schulz, Ulrich Tel.: 346 nicht öffentlich 

Az. : 202-Schulz/Jung  
 
Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin

 
Hauptausschuss 16.01.2006

 
 
Entwicklung des Gewerbesolls 
 
 
 
Sachverhalt 
 
 
Entwicklung des Gewerbesteuersolls (in 1.000,00 €) 
 
 

2004  +/- 2005  +/-

32.300 33.802
42.532 10.232 40.462 6.660
45.054 2.532 43.635 3.173
45.389 325 51.806 8.171
45.713 324 54.320 2.514
48.536 2.823 50.176 -4.144
49.273 737 52.394 2.218
47.925 -1.348 51.448 -946
48.062 137 52.886 1.438
50.179 2.117 53.102 216
50.030 -149 54.020 918
50.153 123 51.325 -2.695
49.831 -322 51.303 -22

48.000 48.000
  

 


